
Grant Writers in Iowa 
   Rural Energy for America Program 

 

None of the organizations or individuals listed has been screened nor are they endorsed by USDA-RD.  We encourage you to interview the grant 
writers, ask for references, etc.  03/16/15 

Name Phone number E-mail Service Area Type of Applications 
Advantage Consulting 
Group, 
   Kevin Connot 

402-945-2115 kconnot@nntc.net Statewide Any type of technology 

Ag Visions Enterprises 
Jim Venner  

712-673-4491 
(c) 712-830-8381

venner@win-4-u.net  
Jim@agvisions.biz 
www.agvisions.biz  

Nationwide  Any type of technology 

Pat Boyle 563-379-1605 pb14707@gmail.com Statewide Any type of technology 

Lea Calvert 641-923-2862 leacalvert@yahoo.com Statewide Energy efficiency 
projects 

Cari Campbell & 
Associates, LLC 
 

563-513-2723 www.caricampbellassociates.com 
 Statewide 

 
Any type of technology 
 

CB Solar, Inc. 515-321-2469 michael@cbsolarinc.com      Statewide Solar 
 
DairyNet, Inc. 
 

605-697-3000 
dlittle@dairynetinc.com 
solutions@dairynetinc.com 
www.dairynetinc.com 

Statewide Renewable Energy 
and Biotechnology 

Dave Loney Grants 515-231-6208 daveloneygrants@gmail.com Statewide 
 
Any type of technology 
 

Dragonfly Solar 
  Steve Peters,     
President 

855-326-1786 
(c) 612-840-4255 s.peters@dragonflysolar.com  Nationwide Any type of technology 

Brenda Dryer 641-732-4790 
641-420-3556 

 
mcedcdirector@osage.net 
 

Statewide Any type of technology 

 

Ebenezer Mgmt, LLC 
    Brad Oeltjenbruns 
 

515-547-2251 
(c) 515-460-0106 opeople@lvcta.com Nationwide Any type of technology 
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EIM,LLC, 
    Janet Stout Everly 317-228-0134 janet@midwesteim.com Nationwide Any type of technology 

Energy Management 
Solutions,  
   Matt Haley 

612-598-8743 
 mh@emsenergy.com Statewide Any type of technology 

EPo Energy LLC 
  Jason Egli 
 

319-541-3709 jegli@epoenergy.com  Nationwide 
Solar, specializing in 
ag and commercial 
installations 

Rob Howe 605-460-2082 robhowegpa@gmail.com  Statewide 
 
Any type of technology 
 

Iowa Lakes RC&D, 
   Sheriffa Jones 712-490-3399 sjones@iowalakesrcd.org 

 

Buena Vista, Clay, 
Dickinson, Emmet, 
O’Brien, Osceola, & 
Palo Alto Counties 

Any type of technology 

Paritosh Kasotia 515-802-0412 paritosh.kasotia@gmail.com Statewide Any type of technology 

Limestone Bluffs 
RC&D 563-652-5104 

 
office@limestonebluffsrcd.org 
 
 

Cedar, Clinton, 
Delaware, Dubuque,  
Jackson, & Jones 
Counties 

Any type of technology 

Bonnie Baum Meier 712-737-8920 
bmeier@orangecitycomm.net 
www.sherwoodforestgrants.com/ 
 

Statewide Any type of technology 

Steve Meyer 
 

319-477-5041 
(c) 319-640-8735

gfdchief@netins.net 
www.stevemeyerconsulting.com  
 

Statewide Any type of technology 

Michaels Energy 
  Matthew Hein, M.S., 
P.E. 

605-695-8582 www.michaelsenergy.com  Nationwide Any type of technology 

Moore & Egerton, LLP,   
    Leslie Moore 

319-351-5610 
 lmoore@smmelaw.com Statewide Solar 
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Morrison & Company 
     Stacy Kennedy 
 

530-681-4361 
(c) 619-681-4361 skennedy@morrisoncon.net  Nationwide Any technology 

PlanScape Partners,  
    Kathy Showalter 
 

 
641-357-6344  
(c) 612-599-4593

kathy@enerjyn.com 
www.enerjyn.com  Statewide 

Biodiesel, Ethanol, 
Wind  
 
 

Prosperity Ag & Energy 
Resources,  
   Sarah Beth Aubrey 
 

317-996-2777 sarah@prosperityagenergy.com 
 Nationwide Any technology 

Helen K. Randall 
HKR Communications 
& Marketing 

515-210-6497 hrandall24@gmail.com 
www.hkrmarketing.com  Statewide 

Energy efficiency, 
biomass, biodiesel, 
ethanol 

Rob Johnson & 
Associates, 
     Rob Johnson 

515-822-9711 rob@robjohnsonassociates.com Statewide Energy efficiency, wind 

Rose Consulting 
Service, Inc., 
     Kellye Rose 

 
 
 
 
 
952-808-0315 
866-357-4315 
(c) 952-212-7223

 
 
 
 
 
kellye@roseconserve.com 
www.roseconserve.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nationwide 
 
Any technology 
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Rural Development 
Center 

 
712-623-5521 

adamsml@iastate.edu 

Adair, Adams, 
Audubon, Carroll, 
Cass, Clarke, 
Crawford, Decatur, 
Fremont, Greene, 
Guthrie, Harrison, 
Madison, Mills, 
Monona, Montgomery, 
Page, Pottawattamie, 
Ringgold, Shelby, 
Taylor & Union 
Counties 
 
 
 

 
Any technology 

 
Sage Project 
Consultants, LLC            
    Sharon Chontos  
    Rachel Oelmann 
 
 

605-728-5303 
 

sharon@sageprojectconsultants.com 
rachel@sageprojectconsultants.com 
 
 

Nationwide Any technology  

 
SICOG,  
    Jeremy Rounds 
 

641-782-8491 
 

rounds@sicog.com 
 

Adair, Adams, Clarke, 
Decatur, Madison, 
Ringgold, Taylor & 
Union Counties 

Any technology 

 
S&P Business 
Consulting, 
    Pam & Skip Hein 

  
507-993-9176; 
 507-993-9175 

 
sphein@charter.net 

 
Statewide 

 
Grain Dryers, Energy 
Efficiency, Wind, 
Solar, Geothermal 

Spatial Designs, 
    Tom Hurd 

 641-423-6395 Spatialdesigns@iowatelecom.net 
www.twinturbinesnergy.com  Statewide Any technology 
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Sustainable Energy 
Financing, LLC, 
    Dan Kuipers 

616-396-6101 
 dan@viabilityonline.com 

www.viabilityonline.com Statewide 
 
Any technology 
 

 
Virtual Management 
Solutions, 
    Linda Davis 

608-832-8003 davelind@chorus.net 
 Statewide Any technology 

     
     
     
     


